Henry-Norbert Cocos
Cloud Computing (WiSe 2023)
Fachbereich 2
Frankfurt Univ. of Appl. Sciences
Project Cloud Computing
1 Outline
This semester you will work on different topics from the field of Cloud and/or
Edge Computing. The main theme will be the migration of virtual resources

The examination will be (in part) a written scientific report in the style of an IEEE
journal with a range of 12-15 pages on your project and a presentation of at least
30 minutes! The details of the grading of the course can be found in a separate
document1!
1Final report and examination criteria: www.henrycocos.de/vorlesungen/Cloud_Computing_
WiSe23/cloud_computing_wise23.html
Semester project Page 4 of 5
Henry-Norbert Cocos
Cloud Computing (WiSe 2023)
Fachbereich 2
Frankfurt Univ. of Appl. Sciences
References
[1] I. Abbas, M. Ahmad, M. Faizan, W. Arshed and J. Khalid, "Issues and Challenges of Cloud
Computing in Performance Augmentation for Pervasive Computing," 2020 International Con-
ference on Electrical, Communication, and Computer Engineering (ICECCE), Istanbul, Turkey,
2020, pp. 1-7, doi: 10.1109/ICECCE49384.2020.9179462.
[2] J. Ren, G. Yu, Y. He and G. Y. Li, "Collaborative Cloud and Edge Computing for Latency
Minimization," in IEEE Transactions on Vehicular Technology, vol. 68, no. 5, pp. 5031-5044,
May 2019, doi: 10.1109/TVT.2019.2904244.
[3] B. Neha, S. K. Panda, P. K. Sahu, K. S. Sahoo, and A. H. Gandomi, “A Systematic Re-
view on Osmotic Computing,” ACM Trans. Internet Things, vol. 3, no. 2, Feb. 2022, doi:
10.1145/3488247.
[4] Khaled Alwasel, Devki Nandan Jha, Fawzy Habeeb, Umit Demirbaga, Omer Rana, Thar Baker,
Scharam Dustdar, Massimo Villari, Philip James, Ellis Solaiman, Rajiv Ranjan, "IoTSim-
Osmosis: A framework for modeling and simulating IoT applications over an edge-cloud con-
tinuum", Journal of Systems Architecture, Volume 116, 2021, 101956, ISSN 1383-7621,
[5] A. A. Abbasi, A. Abbasi, S. Shamshirband, A. T. Chronopoulos, V. Persico and A. Pescapè,
"Software-Defined Cloud Computing: A Systematic Review on Latest Trends and Develop-
ments," in IEEE Access, vol. 7, pp. 93294-93314, 2019, doi: 10.1109/ACCESS.2019.2927822.
[6] Timothy Wood, K. K. Ramakrishnan, Prashant Shenoy, and Jacobus van der Merwe. 2011.
CloudNet: dynamic pooling of cloud resources by live WAN migration of virtual machines.
SIGPLAN Not. 46, 7 (July 2011), 121–132. https://doi.org/10.1145/2007477.1952699
[7] T. Bahreini, A. Tantawi and A. Youssef, "An Approximation Algorithm for Minimizing
the Cloud Carbon Footprint through Workload Scheduling," 2022 IEEE 15th International
Conference on Cloud Computing (CLOUD), Barcelona, Spain, 2022, pp. 522-531, doi:
10.1109/CLOUD55607.2022.00075.
[8] D. Raghunath Patil, B. Borkar, A. Markad, S. Kadlag, M. Kumbhkar and A. Jamal, "Delay
Tolerant and Energy Reduced Task Allocation in Internet of Things with Cloud Systems," 2022
International Interdisciplinary Humanitarian Conference for Sustainability (IIHC), Bengaluru,
India, 2022, pp. 1579-1583, doi: 10.1109/IIHC55949.2022.10060362.
[9] Aristide, Ndayikengurukiye & Abderrahmane, Ez-Zahout & Omary, Fouzia. (2021). "An
overview of the different methods for optimizing the virtual resources placement in the
Cloud Computing," Journal of Physics: Conference Series. 1743. 012030. 10.1088/1742-
6596/1743/1/012030.
[10] C. Jiang and J. Wan, "A Thing-Edge-Cloud Collaborative Computing Decision-Making Method
for Personalized Customization Production," in IEEE Access, vol. 9, pp. 10962-10973, 2021,
doi: 10.1109/ACCESS.2021.3050238.
[11] F. Zhang, G. Liu, X. Fu and R. Yahyapour, "A Survey on Virtual Machine Migration: Chal-
lenges, Techniques, and Open Issues," in IEEE Communications Surveys & Tutorials, vol. 20,
no. 2, pp. 1206-1243, Secondquarter 2018, doi: 10.1109/COMST.2018.2794881.
[12] T. Treutner and H. Hlavacs, "Service level management for iterative pre-copy live migration,"
2012 8th international conference on network and service management (cnsm) and 2012 work-
shop on systems virtualiztion management (svm), Las Vegas, NV, USA, 2012, pp. 252-256.
Semester project Page 5 of 5